P77/ R0/  SCANTO ORDER

HANDMADE SOURDOUGH PIZZA TO YOUR TABLE

ROVA CLASSICS

ALL WITH TOMATO SAUCE, FRESH BASIL AND GLASTONBURY
FIOR DI LATTE MOZZARELLA UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED MONTHLY SPECIAL 14.50
MARINARA 8.25
EXTRA TOMATO SAUCE, GARLIC OIL, BASIL & TOMATO SAUCE, FIOR DI LATTE, SAUCE SHOP
OREGANO (NO MOZZARELLA) HABANERO SAUCE, CHORIZO PICANTE,
MARGHERITA 10.50 A
TOMATO SAUCE, BASIL & FIOR DI LATTE MOZZARELLA CHARRED CORN SALSA, LIME FRESCA, %
CRUMBLED FETA & CRUSHED TORTILLA J
MARGHERITA DELUXE 12,75
TOMATO SAUCE, BASIL, FIOR DI LATTE MOZZARELLA,
SUNBLUSHED TOMATO, PARMESAN SHAVINGS & CHILLI MAKE IT YOURS DIPS
FLAKES
+1.50 PER TOPPING 2.25 EACH OR
BBQ CHICKEN 15 KALAMATA OLIVES | CAPERS | THREE FOR 5.50
*NEW PIZZA* HOMEMADE TOMATO BBQ BASE, MUSHROOM | ROCKET | COURGETTE | GARLIC MAYO
SMOKED CHICKEN, SPRING ONION, PAPRIKA PICKLED RED ONION | PARMESAN 0
CRUNCHY CORN SHAVINGS | HOT HONEY | GUINDILLA JALAPENO JAM
CHILLIES | TOMATO BBQ BASE BUFFALO HOT SAUCE
DOUBLE CHORIZO, HOT HONEY 14.75 + 2 PER TOPPING e
SMOKY VELA & SPICY PICANTE CHORIZO, CHILLI HONEY ANCHOVY | ARTICHOKE | HAM | e <
CHORIZO | BASIL PESTO | WHIPPED —
COURGETTE, WHIPPED GOATS 15 SOATS CHEESE | SUNBLUSHED GARLICMAYO S~
CHEESE, JALAPENO JAM, GARLIC OIL TOMATO | JALAPENO JAM | TRUFFLE & PARMESAN MAYO
WHITE BASE PIZZA SO NO SAUCE ON THIS ONE PINEAPPLE & CHIPOTLE JAM (NOT VEGETARIAN OR VEGAN)
+ 2.50 PER TOPPING
HAM, MUSHROOM, PINEAPPLE JAM 14.75 SOMERSET BUFFALO MOZZARELLA|  3-90
ROAST HAM, CHESTNUT MUSHROOM, PINEAPPLE & CHORIZO PICANTE | SPICED PLANT- GARLIC MAYO SHARING POT
CHIPOTLE JAM & CRISPY ONIONS BASED “LAMB” | SMOKED CHICKEN
ANCHOVY, KALAMATA OLIVES, 14.75
CAPERS PLANT-BASED MOZZARELLA MAKE IT LOW GLUTEN
You can swap to plant-based
mozzarella on any pizza for free. PIZZAS + 2.75
MARINATED ARTICHOKE, 14.25 Sicetiy, ol A RCe, KIDS & BREADS + 2.25
SUNBLUSHED TOMATO We've tried a lot of plant-based While the base is made
’ B th gluten-f
BASIL PESTO cheeses, this one's definitely the | ;,, dients, we bake our
est: sourdough pizzas in the
SPICED PLANT-BASED “LAMB”’ 14.25 *Contains soya, may contain traces of nuts game oven so there will
e traces of flour around
PICKLED RED ONION, GUINDILLA

CHILLIES, MINT & GARLIC SAUCE

Please speak to us about any allergies or

dietary requirements

NIBBLES

HOT KIKOS CRUNCHY CORN 3.50
MIXED MARINATED OLIVES 4.50

SUNBLUSHED TOMATO & SOMERSET
BUFFALO MOZZARELLA POT °

GIARDINIERA PICKLES 5

BREADS LOW GLUTEN OPTION
GARLIC, ROSEMARY & MOZZARELLA 6.50

SUNBLUSHED TOMATO, PESTO & 6.25
MOZZARELLA '

SIDES

FRESH ROCKET WITH BALSAMIC 3
DRESSING
ADD PARMESAN SHAVINGS FOR +1.50

ROCKET, SUNBLUSHED TOMATO,
PICKLED ONION & SOMERSET 6.50
BUFFALO MOZZARELLA SALAD

AFTERS

NEED ICE CREAM SANDWICHES 5

CHOCOLATE AND VANILLA ICE CREAM WITH
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

SALTED CARAMEL ICE CREAM WITH ROASTED
PEANUTS AND BROWNIE

ROVA KIDS LOW GLUTEN OPTION

KIDS MARGHERITA & JUICE CARTON 7.50
ADD TOPPINGS FOR + 1.00 EACH

THIS WAY FOR DRINKS, ALLERGEN
INFORMATION AND MORE




PIZZAROVA

HANDMADE SOURDOUGH PIZZA

SOFT DRINKS

IFORD RHUBARB SODA
LEMONY LEMONADE

ORANGEADE

KARMA COLA
SPARKLING CANO WATER

STILL WATER REFILL FLASK

LIVING THINGS LEMON & GINGER
SODA

LIVING THINGS RASPBERRY &
POMEGRANATE SODA

COUNTER CULTURE MANGO &
GINGER KOMBUCHA

GRIND OAT ICED COFFEE

SPIRITS

6 0’CLOCK GIN & TONIC

DRTY MANGO & PASSION HARD
SELTZER

7%

4%

330M 3

250M

250M

250M

330M

500

330Mm

330m

250

250M

250M

250

2.75
2.75
2.75
2.50
3.50

4.95

4.95

6.75
6.25

FROZEN MARGARITA

FROZEN MARGARITA
MAKE IT A SPICY MARGARITA WITH
OUR HOT HONEY FOR +1

7%

250M

6.75

BEER & CIDER
FREEDOM LAGER

WIPER & TRUE BREWERY

HOMEGROWN LAGER
KALEIDOSCOPE PALE ALE

TOMORROW LAGER 0.5%
KALEIDOSCOPE 0.5

IFORD CIDER
IFORD WILD JUICE CIDER

IFORD APPLE, BERRY &
CHERRY CIDER

ORGANIC WINE

THE COPPER CREW CANS

FIANO, WHITE
VIBRANT AND ZESTY

NEGROAMARO, RED
SMOOTH AND SILKY

ROSATO, ROSE
FRUITY AND FRESH

VIGNETI ROMIO BOTTLES

SANGIOVESE, RED
EMILIA-ROMANGA ITALY

TREBBIANO, WHITE
EMILIA-ROMANGA ITALY

4%

4%
4.2%

0.5%

0.5%

4.5%

3.4%

12.5%

13.5%

12.5%

14%

12%

330Mm

a40m
440m

440M

440M:

440M:

440M:

187 ™

187 Mt

187 Mt

750M

750M

3.75

6.20
6.50

4.75
4.75

6.75

6.75

7.75
7.75

7.75

29.75

29.75

HOW WAS OUR SERVICE?

We hope you enjoy your pizza! If you would like
to leave us a tip please use our tap to tip jar by
the till on your way out. This is evenly shared

between all the team. Thank youl!

THE PIZZAROVA STORY

It all began in 2013. Roaming the towns of
Somerset with our converted Land-Rover
Defender, serving top-quality pizzas to
families, friends and festival-goers. Since then
our passion has only grown for providing great
pizzas to the people of Bristol in our four city
locations with our iconic Land-rover still
cruising the South-West.

Each pizza is lovingly hand stretched with 24-
hour proved sourdough, made each day with
our 80 year old starter.

Visit our website to find out more about our

retail line or renting the ‘Rova’.

FOR MORE ALLERGY
INFO AND TO
DOWNLOAD OUR
PIZZAROVA APP, JUST
SCAN THE QR CODE!




