## **HANDMADE SOURDOUGH PIZZA**

## **ROVA CLASSICS**

ALL WITH TOMATO SAUCE. FRESH BASIL AND GLASTONBURY FIOR DI LATTE MOZZARELLA UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

MARINARA

EXTRA TOMATO SAUCE, GARLIC OIL, BASIL & OREGANO (NO MOZZARELLA)

**MARGHERITA** 

TOMATO SAUCE, BASIL & FIOR DI LATTE MOZZARELLA

MARGHERITA DELUXE

TOMATO SAUCE, BASIL, FIOR DI LATTE MOZZARELLA. SUNBLUSHED TOMATO, PARMESAN SHAVINGS & CHILLI **FLAKES** 

**BBQ CHICKEN** 

\*NEW PIZZA\* HOMEMADE TOMATO BBQ BASE, SMOKED CHICKEN, SPRING ONION, PAPRIKA **CRUNCHY CORN** 

**DOUBLE CHORIZO, HOT HONEY** 

SMOKY VELA & SPICY PICANTE CHORIZO, CHILLI HONEY

**COURGETTE, WHIPPED GOATS** 

CHEESE, JALAPEÑO JAM, GARLIC OIL WHITE BASE PIZZA SO NO SAUCE ON THIS ONE

HAM, MUSHROOM, PINEAPPLE JAM

ROAST HAM, CHESTNUT MUSHROOM, PINEAPPLE & **CHIPOTLE JAM & CRISPY ONIONS** 

ANCHOVY, KALAMATA OLIVES, **CAPERS** 

MARINATED ARTICHOKE, SUNBLUSHED TOMATO, **BASIL PESTO** 

SPICED PLANT-BASED "LAMB", PICKLED RED ONION, GUINDILLA **CHILLIES, MINT & GARLIC SAUCE**  14.25

8.25

VEGAN

10.50

12.75

15

14.75

15

14.75

14.75

**VEGETARIAN** 

**VEGETARIAN** 

**VEGAN OPTION** 

**VEGAN OPTION** 

VEGETARIAN

**VEGAN OPTION** 

14.25 **VEGETARIAN VEGAN OPTION** 

# **SCAN TO ORDER** TO YOUR TABLE





## **MONTHLY SPECIAL 14.50**

TOMATO SAUCE, FIOR DI LATTE, SAUCE SHOP HABANERO SAUCE, CHORIZO PICANTE, CHARRED CORN SALSA, LIME FRESCA, CRUMBLED FETA & CRUSHED TORTILLA

## **MAKE IT YOURS**

#### + 1.50 PER TOPPING

KALAMATA OLIVES | CAPERS | MUSHROOM | ROCKET | COURGETTE | GARLIC MAYO PICKLED RED ONION | PARMESAN SHAVINGS | HOT HONEY | GUINDILLA CHILLIES | TOMATO BBQ BASE

#### + 2 PER TOPPING

ANCHOVY | ARTICHOKE | HAM | CHORIZO | BASIL PESTO | WHIPPED GOATS CHEESE | SUNBLUSHED TOMATO | JALAPEÑO JAM | PINEAPPLE & CHIPOTLE JAM

#### + 2.50 PER TOPPING

SOMERSET BUFFALO MOZZARELLA CHORIZO PICANTE | SPICED PLANT-BASED "LAMB" | SMOKED CHICKEN

**PLANT-BASED MOZZARELLA** 

You can swap to plant-based

Creamy, mild, and dairy-free.

We've tried a lot of plant-based

cheeses, this one's definitely the

\*Contains soya, may contain traces of nuts

mozzarella on any pizza for free.

## DIPS

#### **2.25 EACH OR** THREE FOR 5.50

VEGAN

JALAPEÑO JAM

**BUFFALO HOT SAUCE** 

**CHIPOTLE MAYO** 

SWEET ROASTED **GARLIC MAYO** 



TRUFFLE & PARMESAN MAYO (NOT VEGETARIAN OR VEGAN)

3.50

**GARLIC MAYO SHARING POT** 

## **MAKE IT LOW GLUTEN**

### PIZZAS + 2.75KIDS & BREADS + 2.25

While the base is made with gluten-free ingredients, we bake our sourdough pizzas in the same oven so there will be traces of flour around

Please speak to us about any allergies or dietary requirements

## **NIBBLES**

## **GLUTEN-FREE**

5

3

**HOT KIKOS CRUNCHY CORN** 

3.50 VEGAN

MIXED MARINATED OLIVES

4.50 VEGAN

**SUNBLUSHED TOMATO & SOMERSET BUFFALO MOZZARELLA POT** 

VEGETARIAN

**GIARDINIERA PICKLES** 

VEGAN

## **BREADS**

#### GARLIC, ROSEMARY & MOZZARELLA 6.50 **VEGAN OPTION**

**SUNBLUSHED TOMATO, PESTO & MOZZARELLA** 

6.25 **VEGAN OPTION** 

VEGAN

GLUTEN-FREE

LOW GLUTEN OPTION

## SIDES

#### FRESH ROCKET WITH BALSAMIC **DRESSING**

ADD PARMESAN SHAVINGS FOR + 1.50

ROCKET, SUNBLUSHED TOMATO,

**PICKLED ONION & SOMERSET BUFFALO MOZZARELLA SALAD** 

VEGETARIAN 6.50

## **AFTERS**

## **NEED ICE CREAM SANDWICHES**

CHOCOLATE AND VANILLA ICE CREAM WITH CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE SALTED CARAMEL ICE CREAM WITH ROASTED

PEANUTS AND BROWNIE

## **ROVA KIDS**

### **LOW GLUTEN OPTION**

VEGAN

## **KIDS MARGHERITA & JUICE CARTON**

ADD TOPPINGS FOR + 1.00 EACH

7.50

THIS WAY FOR DRINKS, ALLERGEN **INFORMATION AND MORE** 



# PIZZAROVA

## **HANDMADE SOURDOUGH PIZZA**

SOFT DRINKS	
IFORD RHUBARB SODA	330 <sup>ML</sup> 3
LEMONY LEMONADE	<b>250</b> <sup>ML</sup> 2.75
ORANGEADE	<b>250</b> <sup>ML</sup> 2.75
KARMA COLA	<b>250</b> <sup>ML</sup> 2.75
SPARKLING CANO WATER	330 <sup>ML</sup> 2.50
STILL WATER REFILL FLASK	<b>500</b> <sup>ML</sup> 3.50
LIVING THINGS LEMON & GINGER SODA	330 <sup>ML</sup> 4
LIVING THINGS RASPBERRY & POMEGRANATE SODA	330 <sup>ML</sup> 4
COUNTER CULTURE MANGO & GINGER KOMBUCHA	<b>250</b> <sup>ML</sup> 4.95
GRIND OAT ICED COFFEE	<b>250™</b> 4.95
SPIRITS	

6 O'CLOCK GIN & TONIC	7%	250 <sup>ML</sup> 6./5
DRTY MANGO & PASSION HARD	4%	<b>250</b> <sup>ML</sup> 6.25
SELTZER		

## FROZEN MARGARITA

FROZEN MARGARITA	<b>7</b> %	250ML	6.75
MAKE IT A SPICY MARGARITA WITH			



OUR HOT HONEY FOR +1

BEER & CIDER			
FREEDOM LAGER	4%	330ML	3.75
WIPER & TRUE BREWERY			
HOMEGROWN LAGER	4%	440 <sup>ML</sup>	6.20
KALEIDOSCOPE PALE ALE	4.2%	440 ML	6.50
TOMORROW LAGER 0.5%	0.5%	440 <sup>ML</sup>	4.75
KALEIDOSCOPE 0.5	0.5%	440 ML	4.75
IFORD CIDER			
IFORD WILD JUICE CIDER	4.5%	440 <sup>ML</sup>	6.75
IFORD APPLE, BERRY &			
CHERRY CIDER	3.4%	440 <sup>ML</sup>	6.75

THE COPPER CREW CANS			
FIANO, WHITE VIBRANT AND ZESTY	12.5%	187 ML	7.75
NEGROAMARO, RED SMOOTH AND SILKY	13.5%	187 ML	7.75
ROSATO, ROSÉ FRUITY AND FRESH	12.5%	187 ML	7.75
VIGNETI ROMIO BOTTLES			
SANGIOVESE, RED EMILIA-ROMANGA ITALY	14%	750 <sup>ML</sup>	29.75
TREBBIANO, WHITE EMILIA-ROMANGA ITALY	12%	750 <sup>ML</sup>	29.75

VEGAN

## **HOW WAS OUR SERVICE?**

**ORGANIC WINE** 

We hope you enjoy your pizza! If you would like to leave us a tip please use our tap to tip jar by the till on your way out. This is evenly shared between all the team. Thank you!

## THE PIZZAROVA STORY

It all began in 2013. Roaming the towns of Somerset with our converted Land-Rover Defender, serving top-quality pizzas to families, friends and festival-goers. Since then our passion has only grown for providing great pizzas to the people of Bristol in our four city locations with our iconic Land-rover still cruising the South-West.

Each pizza is lovingly hand stretched with 24-hour proved sourdough, made each day with our 80 year old starter.

Visit our website to find out more about our retail line or renting the 'Rova'.





